1www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
TUBO SMALL TRACK HEAD
24VDC INTEGRATED LED, STATIC WHITE & WARM DIM TECHNOLOGY
REV 01.19.21
TITLE
24

ACCESSORIES
Field adjustable single optic reflectors produce a smooth uniform beam at 20° / 40° / 60° beam spread options
TUBO SMALL ORDERING CODE
20° BEAM SPREAD REF-1.375-SP
25° BEAM SPREAD REF-1.375-NF
40° BEAM SPREAD REF-1.375-FL
60° BEAM SPREAD REF-1.375-WF
APPLICATIONS
Designed for indoor use only, dry and damp locations. Ideal applications in Commercial, Retail, Residential,
Hospitality, Education, and Healthcare Institutions.
WARRANTY / LABELS